
Advanced Leadership Corps 
Sunday, February 2 – Friday, February, 7, 2020

 Carolina Inn, Chapel Hill, North Carolina 

Sunday, February 2

3:00 p.m. Check In at hotel (Carolina Inn, Chapel Hill) 

5:30 p.m. Leave for Welcome Dinner 
Transportation provided (gather outside at valet area) 

6:00 p.m. Welcome Reception and Dinner 
Attire is casual; comfortable shoes for lake front yard (weather permitting) 

8:30 p.m. Transportation back to the hotel 

Monday, February 3

7:30 a.m. Breakfast 

8:30 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:15 p.m. 

4:45 p.m.  

5:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:30  p.m. 

07:30 p.m. 

Circle Check In and Expectations for the Week 

Personal Best 

Break 

Leading and Governing 

Introduction to MBTI 

Lunch 

MBTI Temperament and Type 

“Joyful” Break 

The Importance of Mindset 

Journal Writing and Evaluation

Peer Coaching Instructions and Demonstration 

Peer Coaching Round #1 

Dinner – Alumni Room 

Adjourn 



Tuesday, February 4

7:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:15 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

Breakfast 

7:30 pm 

Circle Check In and Opening Up to 360 Feedback 

Setting the Stage 

Break 

Model the Way 

Lunch 

Inspire a Shared Vision 

“Joyful” Break 

Peer Coaching Round #2 

Peer Coaching Round #3 

Journal Writing and Evaluation

Break 

Trivia and light dinner at Top of the Hill 

Adjourn 



Wednesday, February 5

7:30 a.m. Breakfast 

8:30 a.m. 

8:45 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:15 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

4:45 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:30  p.m. 

Circle Check In 

Inspire a Shared Vision (cont.) 

Break 

Challenge the Process 

Lunch 

Enable Others to Act 

Skills for Difficult Conversations 

“Joyful” Break 

Difficult Conversations (cont.) 

Peer Coaching Round #4 

Journal Writing and Evaluation

Break and walk/ride to Ackland Museum 

Art of Leadership and light dinner (at Ackland Museum) 

Adjourn 



Thursday, February 6

Breakfast 7:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30   a.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

11:45 a.m. 

12:45 p.m. 

Circle Check In (please note earlier start today) 

Encourage the Heart

“Joyful” Break 

Peer Coaching Round #5 

Lunch 

Peer Coaching Round #6

Pairs Reflection2:00 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:15 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

 Joyful Break 

Improvisational Leadership 

Break 

Light pre-show dinner as a group 

Improvisational Show at Carolina Inn 

Adjourn 

Friday, February 7

07:30 a.m. Breakfast and check out (take your things to your car) 

08:30 a.m. Circle Check In 

09:00 a.m. Looking Back, Looking Forward 

9:45 a.m.  Coaching for Success 

10:15 a.m. Break 

10:30 a.m. Closing activity & Group Photo 

11:30 a.m. Graduation Luncheon and Ceremony 

1:30 p.m.  Adjourn 




