

# **Advanced Leadership Corps**

Sunday, February 2 – Friday, February, 7, 2020 Carolina Inn, Chapel Hill, North Carolina

#### Sunday, February 2

3:00 p.m.	Check In at hotel (Carolina Inn, Chapel Hill)
5:30 p.m.	Leave for Welcome Dinner Transportation provided (gather outside at valet area)
6:00 p.m.	Welcome Reception and Dinner Attire is casual; comfortable shoes for lake front yard (weather permitting)

8:30 p.m. Transportation back to the hotel

#### Monday, February 3

- 7:30 a.m. Breakfast
- 8:30 a.m. Circle Check In and Expectations for the Week
- 9:15 a.m. Personal Best
- 10:00 a.m. Break
- 10:15 a.m. Leading and Governing
- 11:15 a.m. Introduction to MBTI
- 12:00 p.m. Lunch
- 1:00 p.m. MBTI Temperament and Type
- 3:00 p.m. "Joyful" Break
- 3:15 p.m. The Importance of Mindset
- 4:45 p.m. Journal Writing and Evaluation
- 5:00 p.m. Peer Coaching Instructions and Demonstration
- 5:30 p.m. Peer Coaching Round #1
- 6:30 p.m. Dinner Alumni Room
- 07:30 p.m. Adjourn



# Tuesday, February 4

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Circle Check In and Opening Up to 360 Feedback
9:00 a.m.	Setting the Stage
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Model the Way
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Inspire a Shared Vision
2:45 p.m.	"Joyful" Break
3:00 p.m.	Peer Coaching Round #2
4:00 p.m.	Peer Coaching Round #3
5:15 p.m.	Journal Writing and Evaluation
5:30 p.m.	Break
6:00 p.m.	Trivia and light dinner at Top of the Hill
7:30 pm	Adjourn



# Wednesday, February 5

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Circle Check In
8:45 a.m.	Inspire a Shared Vision (cont.)
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Challenge the Process
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Enable Others to Act
1:30 p.m.	Skills for Difficult Conversations
3:00 p.m.	"Joyful" Break
3:15 p.m.	Difficult Conversations (cont.)
3:45 p.m.	Peer Coaching Round #4
4:45 p.m.	Journal Writing and Evaluation
5:00 p.m.	Break and walk/ride to Ackland Museum
5:30 p.m.	Art of Leadership and light dinner (at Ackland Museum)

7:30 p.m. Adjourn



## Thursday, February 6

7:30	a.m.	Breakfast
8:30	a.m.	Circle Check In (please note earlier start today)
9:00	a.m.	Encourage the Heart
10:30 a.m.		"Joyful" Break
10:45 a.m.		Peer Coaching Round #5
11:45 a.m.		Lunch
12:45 p.m.		Peer Coaching Round #6
2:00 p.m.		Pairs Reflection
2:45 p.m.		Joyful Break
3:00 p.m.		Improvisational Leadership
5:15 p.m.		Break
5:30 p.m.		Light pre-show dinner as a group
6:30 p.m.		Improvisational Show at Carolina Inn
7:45 p.m.		Adjourn

## Friday, February 7

- 07:30 a.m. Breakfast and check out (take your things to your car)
- 08:30 a.m. Circle Check In
- 09:00 a.m. Looking Back, Looking Forward
- 9:45 a.m. Coaching for Success
- 10:15 a.m. Break
- 10:30 a.m. Closing activity & Group Photo
- 11:30 a.m. Graduation Luncheon and Ceremony
- 1:30 p.m. Adjourn